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BREDBURY GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL

DATES FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023/24

AUTUMN TERM 2023

	   DATE
	ACTIVITY
	TIME AND VENUE

	Monday 4th September 
	INSET (1) Closed for Pupils
	

	Tuesday 5th September
	INSET (2) Closed for Pupils
	

	
‘Get to know your Teacher’
MEETINGS FOR ALL PARENTS

11th, 12th, 13th and 14th September (KS2)


18th, 19th September (KS1)
 
	
Year 6 (11th September)
(and Kingswood Residential Information)
Year 4 (12th September)
Year 5 (13th September)
Years 3 (14th September)

Year 2 (18th September)
Year 1 (19th September) 

	
3.40pm Year Group Classrooms


(Children will be supervised by school staff in nearby classrooms)




	Thursday 21st September
	FOBG Meeting – AGM and Meeting

	6.00pm 


	Monday 2nd October
	Pastoral Parent Drop with External Agencies

	9.00am-10.30am
Studio

	Tuesday 3rd October
	Curriculum open session for parents for all parents – come and visit lessons
	9.15am-10.15am

	Thursday 12th October
	Parent Voice – all parents

	9.05am School Hall

	Wednesday 18th October
	Parents Evening in person 

	3.50pm-5.50pm

	Thursday 19th October
	Parents Evening via Teams 

	5.30pm-7.30pm

	Half Term - Friday 20th October

	Monday 30th October
	INSET (3) Closed for Pupils
	


	Tuesday 7th November
	Y6 Class Assembly

	9.15am School Hall

	Tuesday 14th November
	FOBG Meeting
	9.05am School Hall

	Tuesday 21st November
	Y5 Class Assembly 

	9.15am School Hall

	Wednesday 22nd November
	How To Help Your Child At Home 

	3.30pm School Hall/Classrooms

	Tuesday 12th December
Thursday 14th December
	Nursery Christmas Singalong

	Times TBC 

	Wednesday 13th December
	Reception Christmas Singalong

	9.30am

	Friday 15th December
	KS1 Christmas Performance 

	9.30am and 2:00pm School Hall

	Tuesday 19th December


	KS2 Advent Celebration 

	Hatherlow Church or School Hall 7.00pm (TBC)

	Thursday 21st December
	Children’s Christmas Treat Pantomime
(EY, KS1 and KS2)

	1.00pm
Romiley Forum


	w/c 18th December
	Christmas Parties

	Details to follow from Class Teachers

	End of Term – Friday 22nd December
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